Температурные
переключатели PDTF
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Spades
INFORMATION
How To Order
Use the Bold characters from  the chart below to  construct a product code.
SELECT PDTF -100°F -R -8MNZ -C -FL18
1. Set Point
Specify 70°F ■ 285°F (20°C ■ 140°C) in °F or °C
Direction
-R Rising; -F Falling
Medium Connection----------------------------------------
■6M3/8"NPT Male;
Circuit1 -----------------
8M 1/2" NPT Male
-C SPDT; -A SPST/NO; -B SPST/NC
Electrical Termination--------------------
■SP1 /4 "Spade; -H DIN 43650A Male Half Only;
-HC DIN 43650A 9mm Cable Clamp; -HN DIN 43650A 1/2"Conduit (Female);
-FLXX Flying Leads -  Specify 18"to  4 8 " (1 8 "Standard);
-CABXX 18AWG PVC Cable -  Specify 36 "to  120";
■FLSXX Flying Leads with PVC shrink tubing -  Specify 18"to  4 8 " (1 8 "Standard);
Options2 ■
D IN 43650A
-WF Weather Pack Connector, Female;
-WM Weather Pack Connector, Male;
-DE Deutsch Connector, Male, DT04 Series
Notes:
1. Lead w ires required on all selections except - C  SPDT option.
2. Other Connectors Available. Consult Factory.
2.290"
(58)
1 .10"
(28)
1.34" LJ
(34) 彐Pm
П Т Ш
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
^
w
 T
C
H
E
S
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56